7:00

7:05

7:15

7:40

8:00

8:30

The Sudbury, Assabet and Concord

WILD & SCENIC

River Stewardship Council
sudbury-assabet-concord.org

River Stewardship Council
Monthly Meeting
November 30, 2021

Zoom Video Call
7:00 PM

Meeting Agenda

Welcome and October Meeting Minutes

RSC Bylaws Update

2022 Community Grant Proposals (cont.)

Concord Projects/Properties

2B Upland
Junction Village

Other/Updates

Adjourn

Stearns Reservoir Drawdown
NPS River Currents Article
Other Updates

Anne

Anne

Anne/Emma

Emma/Dave



