

River Stewardship Council Monthly Meeting November 30, 2021 Zoom Video Call 7:00 PM

Meeting Agenda

7:00	Welcome and October Meeting Minutes	Anne
7:05	RSC Bylaws Update	Anne
7:15	2022 Community Grant Proposals (cont.)	Anne/Emma
7:40	Concord Projects/Properties 2B Upland Junction Village	Emma/Dave
8:00	Other/Updates Stearns Reservoir Drawdown NPS River Currents Article Other Updates	

8:30 Adjourn